Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2022 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$5,040.49
$0.00
$352.84
$0.00
$5,590.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($73.51)
$0.00
$0.00
($493.79)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,093,752.90
$376.11
$2,848.15
$27.08
$45,846.21
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($16,010.57)
($80.28)
($192.21)
($44,887.00)
$15,504.04
$1,358.46

Total $10,416.85



