## Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2022 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$5,040.49	\$1,093,752.90
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$376.11
Current Interest	\$352.84	\$2,848.15
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$27.08
SOT	\$5,590.82	\$45,846.21
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$73.51)	(\$16,010.57)
Abatements	\$0.0Ó	(\$80.28)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$192.21)
TIF	(\$493.79)	(\$4 <sup>4</sup> ,887.00 <sup>°</sup> )
Senior/Veteran Exemption	<b>\$0.00</b>	\$15,504.04
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,358.46

Total \$10,416.85